ITEM NO.47

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1789/2009

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

NANDI INFRASTR.CORRIDOR ENTERPR.LD.& ORS

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

(With prayer for interim relief and office WITH SLP(C) NO. 10556-10557 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office of the prayer for the prayer fo (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3312 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.T. Anantharaman, Adv. Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Files not received.

List again on 11.12.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA) Registrar

rd