

www.ecourtsindia.com

(From the judgement and order dated 15/06/2011 in
No.15641/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

VERSUS

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file synopsis and list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)	Mr.	S.S. Naganand, Sr.Adv.
	Mr.	Uday Holla, Sr. Adv.
	Mr.	S. Srivansa, Adv. for
	Mr.	Abhay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr.	Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
	Mr.	K.T. Anantharaman, Adv.
	Mr.	R.V.S. Naik, Adv.
	Mr.	Gururaj Deshpande, Adv.
	Mr.	Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Jagdish Singh Khehar is not a member.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master